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RESULTS - MEN 

 
Place 

 YOB Club B/WT 

Snat

ch C&J Total Sinclair   U15 Youth Jnr 

Poi

nts 

56 KG Category                     

Andrew Macfarlane 1999 MT.LIL 51.50 43 56 99 165.400 1 1 1 16 

Lucas Parsons-Quintiao 1998 MSA 55.45 42 56 98 154.147 - 2 2 13 

Sam Gardiner 2001 DLS 43.55 30 41 71 137.929 146 kg 150 kg 3 11 

Milo Marich 2004 BAR 41.80 20 28 48 97.038 142 kg - - - 

            

62 KG Category                     

James Delaney 1996 HAW 59.10 86 112 198 296.549 - - 1 16 

Lachlan Robinson 1999 BAR 58.60 69 82 151 227.601 1 1 2 13 

Bailey Stokes 1999 Mt.LIL 60.00 44 60 104 154.027 2 2 3 11 

Jack Harrigan 2001 PHO 61.55 38 47 85 123.574 3 3 4 10 

            

69 KG Category                     

Konrad Cybulski 1998 PHO 66.95 74 95 169 231.851 - 1 1 16 

Manua Mani 2000 CFF 66.70 73 88 161 221.423 1 2 2 13 

Jayden Dakdouk 1998 HAW 66.10 67 88 155 214.458 - 3 3 11 

Jason Shiff 1997 CAR 66.90 65 77 142 194.905 - 4 4 10 

            

77 KG Category                     

Samuel Reichler 1998 BAR 69.35 90 110 200 268.184 - 1 1 16 

Brody Harbinson 1997 MSA 74.40 56 80 136 174.687 - 2 2 13 

Nicholas Chatgoglou 1999 HAW 69.40 50 70 120 160.837 1 3 3 11 

Kit Lindsay 1997 MT.LIL 72.80 47 67 114 148.336 - 4 4 10 

Ethan Veitch 2000 BAR 71.05 38 47 85 112.259 2 5 5 9 

            

85 KG Category                     

Joshua WARD 1994 PHO 81.90 97 123 220 267.923 - - 1 - 

Asher REICHMAN 1995 PHO 83.80 90 120 210 252.751 - - 2 16 

Lewis RONAN 1995 PHO 83.60 93 110 203 244.621 - - 3 13 

Tyron BOORMAN 1996 MSA 79.00 71 90 161 199.882 - - 4 11 

Jay SADDINGTON 1998 HAW 84.75 70 90 160 191.486 - 1 5 10 

            

94 KG Category            

Albert OZDIL 1996 PHO 89.85 100 128 228 265.355 - - 1 16 

Bryce MORGAN 1998 HAW 87.95 75 101* 176 206.881 - 1 2 13 

Riley BARNES 1997 MSA 87.25 75 100* 175 206.488 - 2 3 11 

Beau HIRAM 1994 WSW 92.55 --- ---  --- --- - - - - 
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105 KG Category                     

Julio Melo Jnr 1995 HAW 103.15 107 137 244 268.352 - - 1 16 

Jake TOA 1998 MSA 95.40 68 85 153 173.465 - 1+94 kg 2 13 

Bailey WILSON 2000 MT.LIL 97.65 57 80 137 153.854 1+94 kg 2+94 kg 3 11 
* Victorian Youth Record 

 

RESULTS - WOMEN 

 
Place 

 YOB Club B/WT 

Snat

ch C&J Total Sinclair   U15 Youth Jnr 

Poi

nts 

48 KG Category                     

Hailee Stokes 2001 MT.LIL 48.00 22 31 53 86.879 1 1 1 16 

            

53 KG Category                     

Lucy Bongiovanni 1999 MSA 52.85 44* 55* 99* 149.676 1 1 1 16 

Rhiannon Wood 1999 MSA 52.45 32 40 72 109.523 2 2 2 13 

            

58 KG Category            

Louise ADAMS-NEWEY  1999 MSA 53.55 26 38 64 95.750 1 1 1 16 

Ally POWELL 2002 MT.LIL 53.20 15 20 35 52.637 2 - - - 

            

63 KG Category            

Rachel Goodman 1997 PHO 63.00 77* 99*^# 176*^# 233.890 - 1 1 16 

Alexandra Martin 1999 BAR 62.05 47 --- --- --- - - - - 

            

69 KG Category                     

Courtney McLaughlin 1998 MSA 67.75 40 50 90 114.187 - 1 1 16 

            

75 KG Category            

Erin GUBATANGA 1997 PHO 69.10 56* 67 123* 154.215 - 1+69 kg 1 16 

Louise MENDES 1999 MSA 72.75 50 63 113 137.555 1+69 kg 2+69 kg 2 13 

Teagan NEWMAN 1998 MSA 70.80 43 58 101 124.846 - 3+69 kg 3 11 

            

+75 KG Category                     

Chloe Harrigan 1999 PHO 77.05 35 50 85 100.361 2 +69 kg 4+69 kg 1 16 
* Victorian Youth Record 

^ Victorian Junior Record 

# Australian Youth Record 

 

TEAM RESULTS - MEN 

   
1st Hawthorn 77 Points  

2nd  Phoenix 71 Points  

3rd Maribyrnong Sports Academy 61 Points 

4th Mt Lilydale Mercy College 48 Points 

5th Barwon Weightlifting Club 38 Points 

6th Reebok Crossfit Frankston 13 Points 

7th De La Salle 11 Points 

8th Carey Grammar 10 Points 

9th  Western Suburbs Weightlifting   0 Points 
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TEAM RESULTS - WOMEN 

   
1st Maribyrnong Sports Academy 85 Points 

2nd Phoenix 48 Points 

3rd Mt Lilydale Mercy College 16 Points 

4th  Barwon Weightlifting Club   0 Points 

   

RESULTS BY SINCLAIR - MEN 

         

 Name YOB Club B/WT Snatch C&J Total Sinclair   

1 James Delaney 1996 HAW 59.10 86 112 198 296.549 

2 Julio Melo Jnr 1995 HAW 103.15 107 137 244 268.352 

3 Samuel Reichler 1998 BAR 69.35 90 110 200 268.184 

4 Joshua WARD 1994 PHO 81.90 97 123 220 267.923 

5 Albert OZDIL 1996 PHO 89.85 100 128 228 265.355 

6 Asher REICHMAN 1995 PHO 83.80 90 120 210 252.751 

7 Lewis RONAN 1995 PHO 83.60 93 110 203 244.621 

8 Konrad Cybulski 1998 PHO 66.95 74 95 169 231.851 

9 Lachlan Robinson 1999 BAR 58.60 69 82 151 227.601 

10 Manua Mani 2000 CFF 66.70 73 88 161 221.423 

11 Jayden Dakdouk 1998 HAW 66.10 67 88 155 214.458 

12 Bryce MORGAN 1998 HAW 87.95 75 101 176 206.881 

13 Riley BARNES 1997 MSA 87.25 75 100 175 206.488 

14 Tyron BOORMAN 1996 MSA 79.00 71 90 161 199.882 

15 Jason Shiff 1997 CAR 66.90 65 77 142 194.905 

16 Jay SADDINGTON 1998 HAW 84.75 70 90 160 191.486 

17 Brody Harbinson 1997 MSA 74.40 56 80 136 174.687 

18 Jake TOA 1998 MSA 95.40 68 85 153 173.465 

19 Andrew Macfarlane 1999 MT.LIL 51.50 43 56 99 165.400 

20 Nicholas Chatgoglou 1999 HAW 69.40 50 70 120 160.837 

21 Lucas Parsons-Quintiao 1998 MSA 55.45 42 56 98 154.147 

22 Bailey Stokes 1999 Mt.LIL 60.00 44 60 104 154.027 

23 Bailey WILSON 2000 MT.LIL 97.65 57 80 137 153.854 

24 Kit Lindsay 1997 MT.LIL 72.80 47 67 114 148.336 

25 Sam Gardiner 2001 DLS 43.55 30 41 71 137.929 

26 Jack Harrigan 2001 PHO 61.55 38 47 85 123.574 

27 Ethan Veitch 2000 BAR 71.05 38 47 85 112.259 

28 Milo Marich 2004 BAR 41.80 20 28 48 97.038 

29 Beau HIRAM 1994 WSW 92.55 --- ---  --- --- 
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RESULTS BY SINCLAIR - WOMEN 

         

 Name YOB Club B/WT Snatch C&J Total Sinclair   

1 Rachel Goodman 1997 PHO 63.00 77 99 176 233.890 

2 Erin GUBATANGA 1997 PHO 69.10 56 67 123 154.215 

3 Lucy Bongiovanni 1999 MSA 52.85 44 55 99 149.676 

4 Louise MENDES 1999 MSA 72.75 50 63 113 137.555 

5 Teagan NEWMAN 1998 MSA 70.80 43 58 101 124.846 

6 Courtney McLaughlin 1998 MSA 67.75 40 50 90 114.187 

7 Rhiannon Wood 1999 MSA 52.45 32 40 72 109.523 

8 Chloe Harrigan 1999 PHO 77.05 35 50 85 100.361 

9 Louise ADAMS-NEWEY  1999 MSA 53.55 26 38 64 95.750 

10 Hailee Stokes 2001 MT.LIL 48.00 22 31 53 86.879 

11 Ally POWELL 2002 MT.LIL 53.20 15 20 35 52.637 

12 Alexandra Martin 1999 BAR 62.05 47 --- --- --- 

 

 

BEST LIFTER AWARDS 

  

Best Female Junior Lifter Rachel Goodman - Phoenix 

Best Male Junior Lifter James Delaney - Hawthorn 

Best Female Youth Lifter Rachel Goodman - Phoenix 

Best Male Youth Lifter Samuel Reichler – Barwon Weightlifting Club 

Best Female U15 Lifter Lucy Bongiovanni – Maribyrnong Sports Academy 

Best Male U15 Lifter Lachlan Robinson – Barwon Weightlifting Club 

 


